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Junior Girls 2025 · U 14 Girls

Round 1 · Week starting Mon 31 Mar 2025

Grafton Hockey Association

Day Time Field Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Sat 05 Apr 2025 10:40AM
a) Brent
Livermore
Field

TBD TBD

Round 2 · Week starting Mon 07 Apr 2025

Grafton Hockey Association

Day Time Field Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Sat 12 Apr 2025 10:40AM b) BLF North TBD TBD

Round 3 · Week starting Mon 28 Apr 2025

Grafton Hockey Association

Day Time Field Team 1 Team 2 Umpires
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Sat 03 May 2025 10:45AM
a) Brent
Livermore
Field

Southies Sailors Thunder Tegan Watters
Georgia Skeels

Sat 03 May 2025 11:25AM
a) Brent
Livermore
Field

MacAuley Angels Blue McAuley Angels Red Allison Arthur-Brook
Georgia Carlton

Round 4 · Week starting Mon 05 May 2025

Grafton Hockey Association

Day Time Field Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Sat 10 May 2025 10:30AM b) BLF South McAuley Angels Red Southies Georgia Skeels
Allison Arthur-Brook

Sat 10 May 2025 11:25AM b) BLF South MacAuley Angels Blue Sailors Thunder Olivia Peppernell
Tegan Watters

Round 5 · Week starting Mon 19 May 2025

Grafton Hockey Association

Day Time Field Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Sat 24 May 2025 8:45AM b) BLF North Southies MacAuley Angels Blue Olivia Peppernell
Tegan Watters

Sat 24 May 2025 8:45AM b) BLF South Sailors Thunder McAuley Angels Red Georgia Carlton
Jacob Hadley

Round 6 · Week starting Mon 26 May 2025

Grafton Hockey Association
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Day Time Field Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Sat 31 May 2025 10:30AM b) BLF South Southies Sailors Thunder Georgia Skeels

Sat 31 May 2025 11:25AM b) BLF South MacAuley Angels Blue McAuley Angels Red

Round 7 · Week starting Mon 09 Jun 2025

Grafton Hockey Association

Day Time Field Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Sat 14 Jun 2025 10:30AM b) BLF South McAuley Angels Red Southies Georgia Skeels
Allison Arthur-Brook

Sat 14 Jun 2025 11:25AM b) BLF South MacAuley Angels Blue Sailors Thunder Olivia Peppernell
Tegan Watters

Round 8 · Week starting Mon 16 Jun 2025

Grafton Hockey Association

Day Time Field Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Sat 21 Jun 2025 10:30AM b) BLF South Southies MacAuley Angels Blue

Sat 21 Jun 2025 11:25AM b) BLF South Sailors Thunder McAuley Angels Red
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